
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 13, 1995

Phila. Veg.
PHILADELPHIA

MAY 10, 1995
VEGETABLES
—ARTICHOKES: OFFERINGS

LIGHT ctm CA 24s 37.00-38.00 36s
37.00-

—ASPARAGUS: MARKET LOWER
pyr ctns/crts Ise CA Green Ige 25.00 one

label 30.00 std 25.00 Long Green Ige
25.00- few hiss 30.00 ttd

25.00-26.00 NJ Green Ige 24.00-25.00
fldrun 32.00 fr cond 28.00WA WAExFcy

Green Ige 28.00-30.00 some Isas 26.00
std 25.00-28.00 some bias

30.00 one label 35.00 pyr ctns/crts bchd
CA Green 1ge.25.00 one label

30.00 Long Green Ige few 30.00 NJ
Green med-lge 28.00

—BEANS: MARKETLOWER buclns/
cits FL Round Green Type 18.00-22.00

mostly 20.00-22.00 1 1/9 buctns CA
Fava 12.00

—BEETS: MARKET STEADY cits
bchd FL 12s 8.00 NJ 12s 12.00-13.00

1 1/9 bu cits Ise NJ 10.00
-BROCCOLI: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY cuts CA bchd I4t> 7.00-8.00
nostly 8.00

some 9.00 bchd 18s 8.00-9.00 one label
11.00 Crown Cut 9.00-10.00

—BRUSSELS SI*ROUTS: MARKET
LOWER 25 lb ctns MX 10.00 sml poor
cond

1.00
—CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1 3/4 bucrts & SO lb ctns FL
Round Green Type

med 11.00 few hgr GA Round Green
Type med 11.00-12.00 some 13.00 SO lb
sks

NYRound Green Type Ige 10.00-10.50
—CARROTS: MARKET JBO LOW-

ER. OTHERS ABOUT STEADY sks 48
1-lb flmbgs CA Topped

med-lge IS.OO FL Topped med-lge
12.00- mostly 13.00-14.00

sks 24 2-lb flmbgs MX Toppedmed-lge
12.00 SO lb sks Ise AZTopped jbo 15.00

CA Topped jbo 16.00-18.00 mostly
16.00- few 20.00 FL Topped jbo
16.00 MX

Topped jbo 15.00 TX Topped jbo
15.00-16.00 ctns bchd CA Bundled 24s
11.00

—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET HIGH-
ER ctns flmwrpd CA 12s 13.00-14.00
some

15.00fr cond 8.00-10.00 9s 12.00-13.00
mostly 12.00 fr cond 8.00-10.00 16s

12.00 fr cond 8.00-10.00
—CELERY: MARKET HIGHER ctns

CA 2dz 20.00-22.00mostly 21.00-22.002
1/2 dz

18.00-22.00 mostly 20.00-22.00 3 dz
17.00-18.00 FL 2 dz 15.00-17.00

moitly 16.00-17.00 tome 18.00 21/2 dz

15.00-17.00 some 18.00 3 dz 17.00
4 dz 17.00 ctns flmbgs FL Heaits 18s

16.00
—CHINESE CABBAGE: celcits FL

12.00 Nappa 12.00
—CORN-SWEETew 6.00 Bi-Color 4-4

1/2 dz 6.00
—CUCUMBERS: MARKET LOWER

WAXED 1 1/9 buctns/crts FL med
12.00-

mostly 12.00ord cond 4.00-5.00 fr qual
8.00- fr cond 6.00 ord

qual 6.00-7.00 Ige fr qual fr cond
5.00- GA med 15.00 SC med 18.00

ctns flmwrpd PA Long Seedless med
7.00-

—EGGPLANT: MARKET HIGHER 1
1/9buctns/crts FL med 10.00-12.00mostly
10.00

fr appear 8.
00 fr qual 6.00-8.00 mos 8.00 few 9.00

sml fr cond 4.00-7.00
—ENDIVE: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 11/9 bucrtsFL 9.00-9.50 mostly
9.50

—ESCAROLE: MARKET LOWER 1
1/9 buctns/crts FL 8.50-9.50 few 8.00

—GARLIC: MARKET STEADY 30 lb
ctns CA White super col 38.40 MX Purple

super col 42.50 col 37.50 super jbo
34.50 exjbo 31.50 jbo 28.50

—GREENS: MARKET NC LOWER.
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY cuts bchd
CA Swiss Chard 24s

12.00 Red 24s 12.00 ctns/crts bchd GA
Collard 6.50 Kale 6.50 NC Collard

6.00- Kale 6.00-6.50 Mustard
6.50-7.00 Turnip Tops 6.50-7.00

fr qual 6.00Rape 6.50-7.00 NJ Dande-
lion 10.00Broccoli Rabe fr

qual 8.00-10.00 ctns Ise CA Kale Flow-
ering 24s 19.00 20 lb ctns MX

Broccoli Rabe 24s 20.00
-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET

HIGHER WIDE RANGE IN PRICE ctns
CA 24s 32.00-35.00

some 36.00 few 30.00 ord cond 5.00
Wrapped 24s 38.00-40.00 ord cond

8.00- MX 24s fr cond 22.00
Wrapped 24s fr cond 22.00-23.00

—LETTUCE-OTHER: ctns CA Boston
24s 6.00-8.00 some 9.00 Green Leaf 24s

10.00- some 13.00-15.00few 9.00
Red Leaf 24s 9.00-10.00 few

bias 12.00 FL Boston 24s 6.00-8.00
GreenLeaf 24s fr cond 8.00Red Leaf 24s

fr cond 8.00 Bibb 24s 5.00-7.00 fit cits
NJ Bibb 24s 7.00

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s
14.00-16.00

mostly 14.00-IS.OO fr cond 6.00-10.00
FL 24s fr cond 9.00-10.00 NJ 24s

fr qual fr cond 7.00-10.00 mostly 7.00
1.3 bucrta CA 24s 18.00-19.00

mostly 18.00
---MUSHROOMS: MARKET

STEADY 10 lb ctns PA Ige 12.00-12.50

few higher med
9.50-10.75 4 qt bkti PA med-lge

5.00-5.50 few 4.75 iml-med 4.00-4.50
slb ctns PA Portobell«i 9.50-12.00 3lb

ctni PA Shiitake 15.00-16.50
fr qual 12.00-13.50 ctn> 12 8-oz trayi

flmwipd PA 9.00
ctns 10 12-oz trayi flmwrpd PA

9.75-10.50 ctni 1010-oztrayi flmwrpd PA
9.50

—OKRA: OFFERINGS LIGHT 1/2
bucrts FL iml-med fr cond 3.00-6.00

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni bchd MX 48s
6.00-8.00

mostly 6.00-7.000nelabel 10.00fr cond
3.00- NJ 36s 9.00 48s 8.00

clns/cns bchd MX Leeks 12s 10.00 NJ
Leeks 12s 9.00-10.00

-PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm bchd FL Curly 60s 12.00
Plain 60s 16.00

NJ Curly 60i 7.00-9.00 Plain 60s
7.00- Root Isi 15.00

—PARSNIPS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—PEAS GREEN: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctm/crts FL Bell Type
Green jbo

10.00- exlge 8.00-10.00 mostly
9.00- fr qual 8.00 Ige

fr qual 7.00 med 6.00 fr qual 5.00-6.00
Mud Red And Green Ige S.OO-7.00

some 4.00 Red jbo fr cond 12.00-15.00
exlge 14.00 fr cond 8.00-12.00 Ige

14.00- fr cond loas 8.00 IS lb ctni
MX Bell Type Red Ige

fr cond 10.00-13.00 5 kg ctni NL Bell
Type Orange Ige por cond 1.00-5.00

Yellow Ige por cond 1.00-5.00
—PEPPERS OTHER: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY 1/2 buctns FL Hunga-
rian Wax 8.00

Jalapeno 10.00-11.00 1 1/9 buctns/crti
FL Long Hot 8.00 Cubanelles Ige 10.00

—RADISHES: MARKET NJ. HIGH-
ER, FLA. LOWER ctni tpd 30 6-oz flmbgi
FL Red

5.00- ctns tpd 14 1-lb flmbgi FL
Red S.OO-6.2S ctns bchd NJRed 24i 8.00

—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 12/5 bucrts bchd NJ Savoy 7.00
bubkti NJ i

Savoy 7.00-8.00 cne label 5.00 cel cit'
NJ Savoy 5.00-7.00 mostly 5.00-6.00

—SQUASH: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1/2buctni/crti FLZucchini sml-
med 8.009.00

Yellow Stiaightneck iml-med 7.00 GA
Zucchini iml-med 8.008.50

Yellow Straightneck iml-med 7.00 fr
cond 5.006.00 med 5.006.00 HD

6.007.00 one label 8.00

Yellow Straightneck med 5.006.00
med-lge 3.00 1 1/9 bucrti FL Acom med

15.00 HD Buttercup tml 1200 MX
Spaghetti fr cond 6.00 501 b ctni

.fl snake squash 19.00
—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY CURED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED 40 lb ctni

NC U.S. One Jewell med 11.00 fr
appearance 9.0010.00 fr qual 5.006.00
jbo

6.50
—TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 25 lb ctns FL VineRipes red Ige
5.50

85% U.S. One or Better Mature Greens
light red to red xlge 6.007.00

mostly 6.00some 5.50fr qual 5.006.00
ord cond 1.004.00 Ige 6.00

fr qual 5.006.00 fr cond 4.00-5.00 Loc-
d Repack 85% U.S. One or Better

Mature Greens pink to light red xlge
10.00 Ige 10.00 med 10.00 IS lb flu

CO VineRipei Greenhouse light red to
ed 22s 125014.00 25s 12.5014.00

20s 12.5014.00 28i 10.0011.00 32s
(0.0011.00 7 kg flu PA Vine Ripes

Greenhouse light red to red xlge
13.0014.00

—TOMATOES, CHERRY: MARKET
HIGHER flu 12 1-pt bku MX light red to
red

—TOMATOES. PLUM TYPE:
MARKETHIGHER 25 lb ctns FL light red
to ted

10.00-11.00 MX light red to red
8.0010.00

—TURNIPS: MARKET STEADY 25
lb ski PA Purple Top med 6.50

-VEGETABLES OTHER: 3 kg ctns
GU Radicchio 12s 12.00

Rica's healthk/ck

See our beautiful new
Wood & Gas Stoves.

at

lIdUSSINCER’S||quaLlTY STOVES I
2533 Old Phila. Pike, Rt. 340, Smoketown, PA
3 miles east of Lancaster
Tue., Thurs., & Fri. 10-8;

Wed. & Sat 10-5
* Sec the New *STRATFORD CLASSIC Coal Stoves

(717)397-7539

Lebanon Valley
Livestock

FrederldMbuig, PA
Tuciday, May 9, 1995

Report wpplled by Audio*
STEERS: 25 HEAD. HOLSTBINS

CHOICE 1200-1495 LBS. 53.75-57.25;
SELECT 1405-1445 LBS. 51.50-53.50;
COLORED CHOICE 1015-1350 LBS.
55.75- SELECT 1170-1705 LBS.
53.75-

COWS: 84 HEAD. BREAKING UTILI-
TY AND COMMERCIAL 40.00-42.75,
CUTTER AND BONING UTILITY
37.75-40.00, CANNER AND LOW CUT-
TER 36.00-38.50, SHELLS 35.00 AND
DOWN.

BULLS: 2 HEAD. YG#l 1380 AND
1430 LBS. 46.00-47.50.

CALVES: 77 HEAD. STANDARD
AND GOOD 75-95 LBS. 40.00-50.00;
UTILITIES 55-75 LBS. 25.00-37.00; #1
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES 105-130
LBS. 117.00-117.00; #2 HOLSTEIN
BULLS CALVES 95-110 LBS.
90.00-110.00; #1 HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
CALVES 90-95 LBS. 180.00-190.00; #2
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES 60-85
LBS. 130.00-135.00;BEEFX CALVES, 1
AT 110 LBS. 75.00.

HOGS; US#I-3 238-266 LBS.
33.50- #2&3 195-272 LBS,
28.50-

SOWS: 39 HEAD. #l&3 105-630LBS.
28.00-31.00; #2 AND 3 335-495 LBS.
25.50-

BOARS: 440-510 LBS. 18.00-20.00.

Grain Bins
Augers
Feed Tanks
Gram Dryers
Bin Sweeps

System Design
Millwright Service
Dryer Service
Truck Scales
Feed Mixing

•ink.

Bucket Elevators
GrainCleaners
Grain Storage
Portable Augers
Bln Unloadsrs

New expanded services from Hershey Equipment include feed mill
construction and expansion. Let us do the work and design your storage1
and handling systems. I
We have our own experienced crews for service and installation.

IF ITS WORTH YOUR INVESTMENT, TRUST IT TO HERSHEY

TKbshcv■Hi hHi equipmentgo., inc.

SYCAMORE IND. PARK
255 PLANE TREE DRIVE
LANCASTER, PA 17603

717-393-SBO7
1-800-432-D9BB

Jk. TIMI?
MIXER
WITH A.

"REEL"
DIFFERENCE!

1/2 OFF
A Hay Chopper with the Purchase

of any Metko Mixer!
(Offer Good During May, 1995)

METKO CONVEYING—FEEDING
EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS
METKO, INC
1251 MILWAUKEE DR
NEW HOLSTEIN, Wl 53061
PHONE (414) 898 4221 FAX (414) 898-5293

If you Like Quality, You’ll Love Mi

For More Information or For The Metro Dealer
Nearest You Call: Kris Knudsen 717-653-0385


